
Msc Nazwisko Imię Klub
Rok

urodzenia
Czas Punkty

1.  Czechyra  Agata  KS WARTA Poznań 2003 00:42:15,25 100

2.  Rotter  Zuzanna  UKS Jedynka Kórnik 1997 00:44:15,28 90

3.  Wiśniewska  Natalia  KS WARTA Poznań 1997 00:44:49,14 80

4.  Wardęga  Michalina  KS WARTA Poznań 1991 00:44:58,31 75

5.  Petik  Viktoriia  KP Żaglica Poznań 1998 00:51:19,89 70

6.  Bimkiewicz  Oliwia  Wodnik Wolsztyn 2001 00:51:56,04 65

7.  Kańduła  Zuzanna  Wodnik Wolsztyn 2002 00:53:04,64 60

8.  Bołtuć  Małgorzata
 Polish Ogrodnik Team 
Wrocław

1983 00:53:34,56 55

9.  Kotecka  Anna  KS WARTA Poznań 1965 00:53:39,71 50

10.  Kapitan  Karolina  UKS Jedynka Kórnik 2003 00:54:10,53 45

11.  Jankowicz  Agnieszka  WIKI TEAM Wrocław 1981 01:03:25,24 40

12.  Szram  Iwona  OAZA Kórnik 1961 01:05:02,03 35

13.  Zajączek  Magdalena  KS WARTA Poznań 1976 01:13:25,50 30

1.  Urbaniak  Jan  KS WARTA Poznań 1995 00:34:47,81 100

2.  Rother  Marek  WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1968 00:39:27,25 90

3.  Monczak  Grzegorz  One Man Team Poznań 1973 00:40:41,06 80

4.  Janyga  Dariusz  KS WARTA Poznań 1966 00:45:04,26 75

5.  Ćwikła  Grzegorz  TKKF Koszalin Masters 1974 00:46:12,18 70

6.  Lutkowski  Tomasz  Catering Express Poznań 1975 00:46:53,00 65

7.  Kubiak  Krzysztof  KP Żaglica Poznań 1989 00:50:05,89 60

8.  Pilc  Maciej  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1979 00:50:33,39 55

9.  Gałgański  Zbigniew  WIKI TEAM Wrocław 1949 00:53:46,43 50

10.  Tomczak  Karol  Niezrzeszony Wronki 1990 00:54:34,93 45
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11.  Kędzior  Mateusz  KP Żaglica Poznań 1973 00:56:16,71 40

12.  Grabowski  Michał  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1985 00:56:28,21 35

13.  Wojciechowski  Maciej  KP Żaglica Poznań 1984 00:57:17,00 30

14.  Gajewski  Andre
 Posnania Triathlon 
Poznań

1982 00:58:25,71 25

15.  Lewandowski  Andrzej  UAM Triathlon Poznań 1959 00:59:54,11 20

16.  Thiem  Jacek  KS WARTA Poznań 1963 01:00:56,43 18

17.  Przygoda  Michał  UKS Krzywousty Nakło 2000 01:02:01,56 16

18.  Hermann  Łukasz  Niezrzeszony Szamotuły 1977 01:03:05,46 14

19.  Vokhminov  Vladimir  KP Żaglica Poznań 1988 01:07:27,53 12

20.  Wolniewicz  Janusz
 KS EXTREME TEAM 
Oborniki Wielkopolskie

1948 01:07:55,50 10

21.  Klimaszyk  Leszek  Niezrzeszony Złotniki 1962 01:08:56,81 9

22.  Rożek  Łukasz  KS CKS - Orka Szczecin 1984 01:09:18,21 8

23.  Wielechowski  Marcin  Niezrzeszony Złotniki 1989 01:17:09,56 7

24.  Libuda  Marek  Start Poznań 1977 DNF DNF
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1.  Czechyra  Agata  KS WARTA Poznań 2003 00:42:15,25 100

2.  Petik  Viktoriia  KP Żaglica Poznań 1998 00:51:19,89 90

3.  Bimkiewicz  Oliwia  Wodnik Wolsztyn 2001 00:51:56,04 80

4.  Kańduła  Zuzanna  Wodnik Wolsztyn 2002 00:53:04,64 75

5.  Kapitan  Karolina  UKS Jedynka Kórnik 2003 00:54:10,53 70

1.  Rotter  Zuzanna  UKS Jedynka Kórnik 1997 00:44:15,28 100

2.  Wiśniewska  Natalia  KS WARTA Poznań 1997 00:44:49,14 90

1.  Wardęga  Michalina  KS WARTA Poznań 1991 00:44:58,31 100

2.  Bołtuć  Małgorzata
 Polish Ogrodnik Team 
Wrocław

1983 00:53:34,56 90

1.  Jankowicz  Agnieszka  WIKI TEAM Wrocław 1981 01:03:25,24 100

2.  Zajączek  Magdalena  KS WARTA Poznań 1976 01:13:25,50 90

1.  Kotecka  Anna  KS WARTA Poznań 1965 00:53:39,71 100

1.  Szram  Iwona  OAZA Kórnik 1961 01:05:02,03 100

1.  Przygoda  Michał  UKS Krzywousty Nakło 2000 01:02:01,56 100

1.  Urbaniak  Jan  KS WARTA Poznań 1995 00:34:47,81 100

1.  Kubiak  Krzysztof  KP Żaglica Poznań 1989 00:50:05,89 100

2.  Tomczak  Karol  Niezrzeszony Wronki 1990 00:54:34,93 90
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3.  Grabowski  Michał  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1985 00:56:28,21 80

4.  Wojciechowski  Maciej  KP Żaglica Poznań 1984 00:57:17,00 75

5.  Vokhminov  Vladimir  KP Żaglica Poznań 1988 01:07:27,53 70

6.  Rożek  Łukasz  KS CKS - Orka Szczecin 1984 01:09:18,21 65

7.  Wielechowski  Marcin  Niezrzeszony Złotniki 1989 01:17:09,56 60

1.  Monczak  Grzegorz  One Man Team Poznań 1973 00:40:41,06 100

2.  Ćwikła  Grzegorz  TKKF Koszalin Masters 1974 00:46:12,18 90

3.  Lutkowski  Tomasz  Catering Express Poznań 1975 00:46:53,00 80

4.  Pilc  Maciej  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1979 00:50:33,39 75

5.  Kędzior  Mateusz  KP Żaglica Poznań 1973 00:56:16,71 70

6.  Gajewski  Andre
 Posnania Triathlon 
Poznań

1982 00:58:25,71 65

7.  Hermann  Łukasz  Niezrzeszony Szamotuły 1977 01:03:05,46 60

8.  Libuda  Marek  Start Poznań 1977 DNF DNF

1.  Rother  Marek  WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1968 00:39:27,25 100

2.  Janyga  Dariusz  KS WARTA Poznań 1966 00:45:04,26 90

3.  Thiem  Jacek  KS WARTA Poznań 1963 01:00:56,43 80

1.  Lewandowski  Andrzej  UAM Triathlon Poznań 1959 00:59:54,11 100

2.  Klimaszyk  Leszek  Niezrzeszony Złotniki 1962 01:08:56,81 90

1.  Gałgański  Zbigniew  WIKI TEAM Wrocław 1949 00:53:46,43 100

2.  Wolniewicz  Janusz
 KS EXTREME TEAM 
Oborniki Wielkopolskie

1948 01:07:55,50 90
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